ORDERING GUIDE
ST-3060A
IK08
60W DELTA LED STREET LIGHT
MODEL WATTAGE VOLTAGEBEAM ANGLE CCT FINISHCRI
ST-3
30 3000K
40 4000K
50 5000K
060A 60W (with EIS) T3 TYPE III DB DARK BRONZE
8
DIMENSIONS ENERGY DATA
IP65
DELTA LED STREET LIGHT 60W/120W
Color Temperature
3000K 5000K
© 2017 DASCOM (HOLDINGS), LTD. All rights reserved.
All company and product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owner. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Version 1.7. Edited 2017.04
Specifications
Material: Aluminum
Housing Color: Light Grey
Driver: Built-in
Input Voltage: AC100-277V～50/60Hz
Power Factor: ≥ 0.9
Beam Angle: 145°(H) × 65°(V)
Operating Temperature: -25°C~+45°C, -13°F~+113°F
Lifetime: ≥ 50,000hrs
®
Model No. Power Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color
Temperature
CRI Driver Weight
(W) (lm) (lm/W) (K) (Ra) (kg/lb)
ST-3060A 60 4910 86 5000 ≥80 With 3.9/8.6
*Note:             Easy Interchangeable System
With
Color Temperature
3000K 5000K
Specifications
Material: Aluminum
Housing Color: Light Grey
Driver: Built-in
Input Voltage: AC100-277V～50/60Hz
Power Factor: ≥ 0.9
Beam Angle: 145°(H) × 65°(V)
Operating Temperature: -25°C~+45°C, -13°F~+113°F
Lifetime: ≥ 50,000hrs
Model No. Power Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color
Temperature
CRI Driver Weight
(W) (lm) (lm/W) (K) (Ra) (kg/lb)
ST-3120A 120 9763 86 5000 ≥80 With 6.3/13.89
*Note:             Easy Interchangeable System
With